
A Complete Lockout&Tagout Solution
Expert OEM&ODM Service

Lockout Tagout Kits are a comprehensive set of tools required for large 

industrial lockouts-both electrical and valve lockout devices. Lita Lock's 

OSHA compliant lockout tagout kits will help keep your team safe.

Lita Lock

Wenzhou-China

https://www.litalock.com/

Product Catalog

Lockout Tagout Kit
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Lockout Tagout Kit

LKT01

Category

Safety Lockout Padlock

Lockout Tag

Red Chain

Part NO.&Qty

KD-LS38S-Red×1

LLT01×1

1 PC

LKT02

Category

Lockout Tagout Board

Safety Lockout Padlock

Steel Lockout Hasp

Steel Lockout Hasp

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LMG01×1

KD-LS38S-Red×10

LSH01×1

LSH02×1

LLT01×10

LKT04LKT03

Category

Lockout Tagout Station

Safety Lockout Padlock

Steel Lockout Hasp

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LST01×1

KD-LS38S-Red×4

LSH02×1

LLT01×10

Category

Lockout Tagout Station

Safety Lockout Padlock

Steel Lockout Hasp

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LST02×1

KD-LS38S-Red×10

LSH01×2

LLT01×20
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Insulation Shackle Safety Padlock

Category

Lockout Pouch

Safety Lockout Padlock

Nylon Lockout Hasp

Steel Lockout Hasp

Plug Lockout

Button Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LLB11×1

KD-LS38P-Red×4

LNH01×1

LSH01×1

LPP04×1

LBT05×1

LB10-2×1

LB11-2×1

LB12-2×1

LLT02×4

LKT05A

Category

Lockout Pouch

Safety Lockout Padlock

Steel Lockout Hasp

Cable Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LLB11×1

KD-LS38S-Red×4

LSH01×1

LCL01-4×1

LGV01×1

LBV01×1

LBV11×1

LLT02×4

LKT05B

Category

Lockout Pouch

Safety Lockout Padlock

Nylon Lockout Hasp

Steel Lockout Hasp

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LLB11×1

KD-LS38P-Red×4

LNH01×1

LSH01×1

LB07×1

LB08×1

LB09×1

LB10-2×1

LB11-2×1

LB12-2×1

LLT02×4

LKT05C

Category

Lockout Pouch

Safety Lockout Padlock

Steel Lockout Hasp

Steel Lockout Hasp

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LLB12×1

KD-LS38S-Red×2

LSH01×1

LSH02×1

LLT02×2

LKT06A

Category

Lockout Pouch

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockoutg

Part NO.&Qty

LLB12×1

LB07×1

LB08×1

LB09×1

LB04×1

LB21×1

LKT06B

Category

Lockout Pouch

Safety Lockout Padlock

Lockout Hasp

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LLB12×1

KD-LS38S-Red×2

LSH01×2

LB07×1

LB08×1

LB10-2×1

LLT02×2

LKT06C
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Lockout Tagout Kit

Category

Lockout Pouch

Safety Lockout Padlock

Safety Lockout Padlock

Lockout Hasp

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LLB12×1

KD-LS38S-Red×1

LS175-R×1

LSH01×1

LB28×2

LB29×1

LLT02×10

LKT06D

Category

Lockout Pouch

Safety Lockout Padlock

Lockout Hasp

Lockout Hasp

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LLB12×1

KD-LS38P-Red×2

LNH01×1

LSH01×1

LB10-2×1

LB11-2×1

LB12-2×1

LLT02×10

LKT06E

Category

Lockout Toolbox

Safety Lockout Padlock

Lockout Hasp

Lockout Hasp

Cable Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LBX-S×1

KD-LS38S-Red×4

LSH01×2

LSH02×2

LCL01-6×1

LGV01×1

LGV02×1

LBV01×1

LBV11×1

LUV01×1

LLT02×10

LKT07A

Category

Lockout Toolbox

Safety Lockout Padlock

Safety Lockout Padlock

Lockout Hasp

Lockout Hasp

Lockout Hasp

Cable Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LBX-S×1

KD-LS38S-Red×2

KD-LS76S-Red×1

LSH01×2

LSH02×2

LNH03×1

LCL05×1

LGV01×1

LGV02×1

LBV11×1

LBV12×1

LUV01×1

LB07×2

LB08×1

LB09×1

LB02×2

LB04×2

LLT02×10

LKT07B

Category

Lockout Toolbox

Safety Lockout Padlock

Lockout Hasp

Lockout Hasp

Lockout Hasp

Cable Lockout

Valve Lockout

Valve Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Circuit Breaker Lockout

Lockout Tag

Part NO.&Qty

LBX-S×1

KD-LS38S-Red×4

LSH01×2

LSH02×2

LNH03×2

LCL01-6×1

LBV01×1

LGV08×1

LB07×2

LB08×1

LB04×2

LLT02×10

LKT07C



Lita Lock, a China based manufacturer, since 2017, active in manufacturing safety padlocks, electrical lockout, 

valve lockout, lockout station, tags and other lockout & tagout for global partners.

To help customers compliance with OSHA Standard 29 CFR 1910.147, Lita Lock does not only offer design, 

production and final assembly, but also a complete lockout & tagout solution for various industries. 

Lita Lock pursues the competitiveness on creative, quality control, technology and sustainable development.

 As the founder of Lita Lock, Iris Chen says: “Many things have changed, but one thing that has not—our 

original intention to start businesses: keeping workers safe.” Together, we make work environments safer.

Mrs Iris Chen

Sales Manager

Email:    iris@litalock.com

WhatsApp/Mobile:    +86 13165872593
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